STAGE MICROMETERS / GRATICULES (RETICLES) SS
ee
cc
ttiioo
nn
  11
36a
Haemacytometry, Parasitology, Cytology

cover glass.
Howard Cell and Coverglass – S60, K20
Pattern Description Order Code
S60 Howard cell for fruit juices. 02C00419
K20 Cover glass for Howard cell. 02C00420
Pattern Description Order Code
S50 Sedgewick Rafter Counting chamber (plastic). 02C00415
S52 Sedgewick Rafter Counting chamber (glass). 02B00417
S51 Cover glass for Sedgewick Rafter cells 02C00416
S50 & S52.
STAGE MICROMETERS / GRATICULES (RETICLES) SS
ee
cc